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DAILY QUALITY MONITORING REPORT OF AMBIENT AIR OF VARIOUS CITIES
(30 October 2019)

Parameter
Description

Respirable
Pariculate
matter
(PM10)

Respirable
Pariculate
matter
(PM2.5)

Nitrogen
Oxides as
(NO)

Nitrogen
Oxides as
(NO2)

Sulphur
Dioxide
(SO2)

Ozone

(O3)

Measuring Unit ug/m3 ug/m3 ug/m3 ug/m3 ug/m3 Ug/m3

PEQS 150 35 40 80 120 130

Dental college
AQMS, Lahore

SNA 237.469 SNO SNO 8.681 SNA

Lahore Met
office, AQMS

120.850 115.451 SNO SNO 36.651 59.236

Multan AQMS SNA SNO SNO SNO SNO SNA

Faisalabad
AQMS

57.378 43.785 50.768s 37.884 SNO SNA

Gujranwala
AQMS

SNA SNO SNO SNO SNO SNA

Townhall(LHR) SNA SNA 65.1305 55.7071 58.7982 34.6542

SNA: Sensor Not Available

SNO: Sensor not operational


